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Regionalni soutéz Kromériz 2025 / 2026

OcraHHe oHoBneHHs120.08.2025 21:48:33
Kpoc-tabnuua nonoxeHHs (Oukwn)

CT.HON

KomaHpa

1

Doa1

Oon2

Oon3

0

SK Bystfice p/H C

SK EMKaD HoleSov B

SK EMKaD HoleSov C

SK Loukov

SK Sulimov C

Slavia Kromériz F

SO TJ Zborovice B

o|o|o|o|o|o|o

TJ Sokol Pravéice B

o|o|o|o|o|o|o

oO|o|o|o|o|o|o

oO|o|o|o|o|o|o

Bci nogpo6uui TypHipy 3HaxopaTbes Ha https://chess-results.com/tnr1238929.aspx?lan=12
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